

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2020 236	0 RES- Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Res Vote	olution Requiring 2/3rds	Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/1	2/2020	In control:	County Board	
On agenda:			Final action:	11/24/2020	
Title:	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR 911 CENTER DATA ROOM BACKUP COOLING UNIT AT THE CITY-COUNTY BUILDING				
Sponsors:	MELISSA RATCLIFF, DAVE RIPP, ANDREW SCHAUER, JULIE SCHWELLENBACH				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2020 RES-236, 2. 2020 RES-236 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 2020 RES-236 CONTRACT #14147, 4. 2020 RES-236 SIGNED COPY				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
11/24/2020	1	County Executive	sig	ned	
11/19/2020	1	County Board	ad	opted	Pass
11/16/2020	1	Personnel & Finance Cor	mmittee red	commended for approval	Pass
11/10/2020	1	Public Works & Transpor Committee	tation rec	commended for approval	Pass
10/16/2020	1	County Board	rof		
		County Dould	Iei	erred	
10/16/2020	1	County Board		erred	

AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR 911 CENTER DATA ROOM BACKUP COOLING UNIT AT THE CITY-COUNTY BUILDING